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SIDES
SMALL LARGE
Brisket Mac-N-
Cheese $4.50 $10.50
Potato Salad $3.50 $7.50
Jumbo Potato $5.00
BBQ Baked Beans $3.50 $7.50
Coleslaw $3.50 $7.50
Seasoned Fries $3.50 $7.50
Fried Okra $3.50 $7.50
DRINKS
$3.00 Each
DESSERTS

Small ($3.50) Large ($9.00) +$1.00 for Ice Cream

Peach Cobbler Apple Cobbler
EXTRAS

PPO (pickles, peppers, onions-4 oz cup) $0.75

Texas Toast (per slice) $0.50

Signature BBQ Sauce (2 oz cup) $0.75

Signature BBQ Sauce (Pint) $10
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BBQ MEATS

Prime Brisket
Pulled Pork

Smoked Turkey

Smoked Sausage
Smoked Chicken

Ribs (Slab)
Rib Tips-$14

1/4LB

$8.25
$5.50

$5.50

$5.50
$5.50

$9

1/2 LB
$15.50

$10
$10

$10
$10

$17

BBQ SANDWICHES

Brisket
Ribs

Pulled Pork
Sausage
Turkey
Chicken

$11

$11
$10

$10

$10
$10

1LB
$29

$18

$18

$18
$18

$32
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PREMIUM FAMILY MEAL

(FEEDS 4-5) LOADED FRIES
‘ (1) Premium Meat Option, (2) Large Sides*, Bread, Served with cheese, sour cream, PPO & h
(1) pint of Signature BBQ sauce & PPO Flatrock’s Signature BBQ Sauce.
Premium Meat Options: Brisket $14 '
 Double Brisket (2 Ibs) $71.00 Ribs $14
- Double Ribs (2 Racks) $77.00 Pulled Pork $12 H
« 1 |b Brisket & 1 Rib Rack $74.00 Turkey $12
. Sides (Pick 2): *Brisket Mac-n-Cheese + $3.00 Sausage $12 ﬂ
Chicken $12 '
H STANDARD FAMILY MEAL
l (FEEDS 4-5) $50.00 LoADED BAKED PorAaTO |
(2) Meat Options, (2) Large Sides*, Bread, (1) pint of Served with cheese, sour cream, PPO &
H Signature BBQ sauce & PPO Flatrock’s Signature BBQ Sauce. 4
**2nd Meat CANNOT INCLUDE Brisket or Ribs***
H Brisket $13 h
Standard Meat Selection (Pick 2): Ribs $13
* Brisket $60.00 Pulled Pork $11
* Ribs $63.00 Turkey $11
* Pulled Pork Sausage $11
. Turkey Chicken $11
P + Sausage
* Chicken

! Sides (Pick 2): *Brisket Mac-n-Cheese + $3.00
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