SIDES

	SMALL	LARGE
Brisket Mac-N- Cheese	\$4.50	\$10.50
Potato Salad	\$3.50	\$7.50
Jumbo Potato		\$5.00
BBQ Baked Beans	\$3.50	\$7.50
Coleslaw	\$3.50	\$7.50
Seasoned Fries Fried Okra	\$3.50 \$3.50	\$7.50 \$7.50

DRINKS

\$3.00 Each

DESSERTS

Small (\$3.50) Large (\$9.00) +\$1.00 for Ice Cream

Peach Cobbler Apple Cobbler

EXTRAS

PPO (pickles, peppers, onions-4 oz cup)	\$0.75
Texas Toast (per slice)	\$0.50
Signature BBQ Sauce (2 oz cup)	\$0.75
Signature BBQ Sauce (Pint)	\$10



4900 Main Street, The Colony, TX 75056 www.flatrocksmokehouse.com

BBQ MEATS

	1/4 LB	1/2 LB	1 LB
Prime Brisket	\$8.25	\$15.50	\$29
Pulled Pork	\$5.50	\$10	\$18
Smoked Turkey	\$5.50	\$10	\$18
Smoked Sausage Smoked Chicken	\$5.50 \$5.50	\$10 \$10	\$18 \$18
Ribs (Slab)	\$9	\$17	\$32
Rib Tips- \$14			

BBQ SANDWICHES

Brisket	\$11
Ribs	\$11
Pulled Pork	\$10
Sausage	\$10
Turkey	\$10
Chicken	\$10

PREMIUM FAMILY MEAL (FEEDS 4-5)

(1) Premium Meat Option, (2) Large Sides*, Bread,

(1) pint of Signature BBQ sauce & PPO

Premium Meat Options:

• Double Brisket (2 lbs) \$71.00

Double Ribs (2 Racks) \$77.00

• 1 lb Brisket & 1 Rib Rack \$74.00

Sides (Pick 2): *Brisket Mac-n-Cheese + \$3.00

STANDARD FAMILY MEAL (FEEDS 4-5) \$50.00

(2) Meat Options, (2) Large Sides*, Bread, (1) pint of Signature BBQ sauce & PPO

2nd Meat CANNOT INCLUDE Brisket or Ribs

Standard Meat Selection (Pick 2):

• Brisket \$60.00

• Ribs \$63.00

Pulled Pork

Turkey

Sausage

Chicken

Sides (Pick 2): *Brisket Mac-n-Cheese + \$3.00

LOADED FRIES

Served with cheese, sour cream, PPO & Flatrock's Signature BBQ Sauce.

Brisket	\$14
Ribs	\$14
Pulled Pork	\$12
Turkey	\$12
Sausage	\$12
Chicken	\$12

LOADED BAKED POTATO

Served with cheese, sour cream, PPO & Flatrock's Signature BBQ Sauce.

Brisket	\$13
Ribs	\$13
Pulled Pork	\$11
Turkey	\$11
Sausage	\$11
Chicken	\$11

